Position

Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor
Child Care Supervisor

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified
Ceres Unified

Department

Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care
Classified - Child Care

Total Wages

$7,488
$6,146
$4,740
$4,056
$3,694
$3,008
$2,514
$2,266
$2,024
$1,788
$762
$608
$608
$580
$553
$468
$459
$454
$440
$437
$432
$358
$338
$289
$237
$209
$209
$198
$195
$66

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



