Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$7,488	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$6,146	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$4,740	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$4,056	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$3,694	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$3,008	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$2,514	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$2,266	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$2,024	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$1,788	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$762	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$608	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$608	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$580	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$553	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$468	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$459	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$454	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$440	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$437	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$432	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$358	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$338	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$289	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$237	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$209	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$209	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$198	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$195	\$0
Child Care Supervisor		Ceres Unified	Classified - Child Care	\$66	\$0